SPEEDPANEL®  |  SYSTEM COMPONENTS 1
Edition
4th Release
1
SPEEDPANEL®
SYSTEM
COMPONENTS
SPEEDPANEL®  |  SYSTEM COMPONENTS 2 SPEEDPANEL®  |  SYSTEM COMPONENTS 3

Product is a special order product and extended lead times
are applicable.
AVAILABILITY CODES
IMPORTANT NOTE: Speedpanel systems have been certified using specific panel
thickness. Please ensure you select the correct panel type (78mm, 64mm, 51mm)
specified in the certification(s) relevant to your application(s). Failure to do so may
result in non-compliant systems.
For further information please contact us  03 9115 6666.
SPEEDPANEL®  |  SYSTEM COMPONENTS 8 SPEEDPANEL®  |  SYSTEM COMPONENTS 9
NOTES
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
Colour steel finish to both sides
P78COCOD435 78mm Panel COL/COL 435 kg/m³ density SP m2
P78COCOD550 78mm Panel COL/COL 550 kg/m³ density SP m2
P78COCOD650 78mm Panel COL/COL 650 kg/m³ density SP m2
P78COCOD750 78mm Panel COL/COL 750 kg/m³ density SP m2
P78COCOD850 78mm Panel COL/COL 850 kg/m³ density SP m2
P78COCOD950 78mm Panel COL/COL 950 kg/m³ density SP m2
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
P78GAGAD435 78mm Panel GAL 435 kg/m³ density *S m2
P78GAGAD550 78mm Panel GAL 550 kg/m³ density MO m2
P78GAGAD650 78mm Panel GAL 650 kg/m³ density MO m2
P78GAGAD750 78mm Panel GAL 750 kg/m³ density MO m2
P78GAGAD850 78mm Panel GAL 850 kg/m³ density MO m2
P78GAGAD950 78mm Panel GAL 950 kg/m³ density MO m2
Galvanised Finish:
Colour Options:
Colour Legend:
*Note: P78GAGAD435 available in 2.85m, 3.0m, 3.3m, 3.6m, 4.0m, 4.2m, 4.5m 4.8m, 5.2m &

(B)
FACE
PANEL DENSITY
(A)
Code:
P78GAGAD___
SPEEDPANEL
Stock Type:   S
0.4mm BMT
FRL -/120/120
SPEEDPANEL®  |  SYSTEM COMPONENTS 10 SPEEDPANEL®  |  SYSTEM COMPONENTS 11
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
P64GAGAD435 64mm Panel GAL 435 kg/m³ density MO m2
P64GAGAD550 64mm Panel GAL 550 kg/m³ density MO m2
P64GAGAD650 64mm Panel GAL 650 kg/m³ density MO m2
P64GAGAD750 64mm Panel GAL 750 kg/m³ density MO m2
P64GAGAD850 64mm Panel GAL 850 kg/m³ density MO m2
P64GAGAD950 64mm Panel GAL 950 kg/m³ density MO m2
Galvanised Finish: Colour Legend:
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
P51GAGAD435 51mm Panel GAL 435 kg/m³ density MO m2
P51GAGAD550 51mm Panel GAL 550 kg/m³ density MO m2
P51GAGAD650 51mm Panel GAL 650 kg/m³ density MO m2
P51GAGAD750 51mm Panel GAL 750 kg/m³ density MO m2
P51GAGAD850 51mm Panel GAL 850 kg/m³ density MO m2
P51GAGAD950 51mm Panel GAL 950 kg/m³ density MO m2
Galvanised Finish:
SP
EE
DP

EN
TS
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
C78COGAGA55 One face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOGA55 Two face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOCO55 Three face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOCO55-R Manufactured using pre-painted steel coil. Limited
colours available and terms and conditions apply. SP LM
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
C78GAGAGA55 C-track 78 GAL 55/82/55 1.15mm BMT S LM
Galvanised Finish:
Colour Options:
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
C78COGAGA90 One face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOGA90 Two face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOCO90 Three face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOCO90-R Manufactured using pre-painted steel coil. Limited
colours available and terms and conditions apply. SP LM
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
C78GAGAGA90 C-track 78mm 90/82/90 1.15mm BMT LT LM
Galvanised Finish:
Colour Options:SP
EE
DP

EN
TS
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
C78COGAGA106 One face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOGA106 Two face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOCO106 Three face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOCO106-R Manufactured using pre-painted steel coil. Limited
colours available and terms and conditions apply. SP LM
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
C78GAGAGA106 C-track 78mm 106/82/106 1.15mm BMT LT LM
Galvanised Finish:
Colour Options:
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
C78COGAGA55-2 One face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOGA55-2 Two face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOCO55-2 Three face colour steel SP LM
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
C78GAGAGA55-2 C-track 78mm 55/84/55 1.95mm BMT LT LM
Galvanised Finish:
Colour Options:SP
EE
DP

PO
N
EN
TS
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
C78COGAGA90-2 One face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOGA90-2 Two face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOCO90-2 Three face colour steel SP LM
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
C78GAGAGA90-2 C-track 78mm 90/84/90 1.95mm BMT LT LM
Galvanised Finish:
Colour Options:
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
C78COGAGA106-2 One face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOGA106-2 Two face colour steel SP LM
C78COCOCO106-2 Three face colour steel SP LM
PRODUCT CODE: DESCRIPTION: STOCK
AVAILABILITY:
ORDER
UNIT:
C78GAGAGA106-2 C-track 78mm 106/84/106 1.95mm BMT SP LM
Galvanised Finish:
Colour Options:SP
EE
DP